Newlvn Market 8th Auaust 2022
Species
Bass

Blonde Rav

Bonito
Brill

Brown Claws
Cod
Crawfish
Cuckoo Rav
Cuttlefish
Dabs

Dover Sole

Grev Mullet

Gurnard and Latchet

Haddock

John Dorv

Lemon Sole

Lesser Spotted Doafish

Lina

Lobsters
Mackerel

Mearim

Mearim (5) Damaaed
Mearim (6) Damaaed
Monk Or Analers

Octopus
Pilchard/Sardines
Plaice

Pollack, Lvthe

Pout Whitina. Poutina. Bib

Red Mullet

Saithe. Coal Fish
Sand Sole

Scad

Scallons

Sea Breams
Small-Eved Rav
Smoothhound
Spider Claws

Sauid

Turbot

Whitina

Winas - Blonde

Winas - Cuckoo

Winas - Small Eved

Wrasses
Grand Total

STEVENSON

Sum of Kas Averaae

NEWLYH - CORNWALL
Grade/Size
(3) 2-3Ka+ 250
(4) 1-2Ka 117.05
(5)0.5-1Ka 94.67
(2) 4-6Ka 37.00
(3) 2-4Ka 11.50
M 2.00
(1) 2Ka+ 10.18
(2) 1.5-2Ka 8.64
(3)1-1.5Ka 22.46
(4)0.5-1Ka 25.96
(5) 0-0.5Ka 3.76
M 39.06
(4) 1-2Ka 5.42
(5) 0.3-1Ka 84.58
0.5-2Ka 31.70
(4) 1-2Ka 124
(2)0-0.5Ka 0.38
0.13-0.25Ka 4.04
(1) 0.8Ka+ 13.06
(2) 0.6-0.8Ka 27.83
(3)0.4-0.6Ka 21.85
(4) 0.28-0.4Ka 23.84
(5)0.22-0.28Ka 576
(6)0.17-0.22Ka 0.87
0.2-0.5Ka 178
0.5-1Ka 17.93
(1) 1Ka+ 10.96
(2) 0.4-1ka 144.28
(3)0.2-0.4Ka 116.68
(4) 0.06-0.2Ka 2.38
(1) 2Ka+ 2.26
(2) 1-2Ka 66.81
(3)0.57-1Ka 133.14
(4)0.3-0.57Ka 123.73
(5)0.17-0.3Ka 46.82
(5) 2-3Ka 4.54
(7)0.5-1Ka 0.92
(8) 0-0.5Ka 2.94
(1) 2Ka+ 12.56
(2) 1-2Ka 94.76
(3)0.5-1ka 80.55
(4) 0.3-0.5Ka 36.18
(5)0.1-0.3Ka 5.81
(1) 0.6Ka+ 17.74
(2)0.5-0.6Ka 17.44
(3) 0.35-0.5Ka 83.85
(4)0.2-0.35Ka 274.45
(5) 150-0.2Ka 99.50
(6) 0-0.150Ka 32.36
(1) 1-3Ka 1.10
(2)0.5-1ka 64.14
(1) 5Ka+ 81.62
(2) 2.5-5ka 116.22
(3) 0-2.5Ka 11.54
0.5-2Ka 1.00
(L) 0.45Ka+ 4.90
(LM) 0.33-0.45Ka 155.93
(M) 0.2-0.33Ka 274.29
(S)0-0.2Ka 207.74
(1) 1Ka+ 237
(2)0.7-1ka 21.19
(3)0.5-0.7Ka 100.09
(4)0.35-0.5Ka 186.17
(5) 0.2-0.35Ka 199.44
(6) 0.05-0.2Ka 19.57
(5) Damaaed 36.52
(6) Damaaed 46.38
(2) 2-4Ka 96.40
(3) 1-2Ka 96.24
(4)0.5-1Ka 124.37
(5) 0.25-0.5Ka 121.71
(6) 0.18-0.25Ka 30.94
(7)0.02-0.18Ka 29.29
(2)0.2-0.5ka 6.08
1 202.00
(1) 0.9Ka+ 19.00
(2) 0.65-0.9Ka 8.52
(3)0.45-0.65Ka 20.17
(4) 0.34-0.45Ka 30.83
(5)0.25-0.33Ka 66.02
(1) 4Ka+ 10.54
(2) 3-4Ka 7.44
(3) 2-3Ka 52.62
(4) 1-2Ka 62.80
(5) 0-1Ka 233.90
(1) 0.35Ka+ 15.34
(2) 0.25-0.35ka 14.52
(3)0.125-0.25Ka 4.22
(2)0.5-0.1Ka 26.66
(3)0.3-0.5Ka 69.04
(4)0.2-0.3Ka 10.08
(4)0.3-2Ka 0.64
(2) 0.25-0.35ka 4.03
SCAD 1 3.78
SCAD 2 15.10
n/a 2.50
(1) 1Ka+ 128
(2) 4-6Ka 21.30
(3) 2-4Ka 30.00
(4) 1-2Ka 59.00
(1) 2Ka+ 6.42
(2) 1-2Ka 170
M 41.92
(2)0.5-1ka 15.42
(3) 25-0.5Ka 25.94
(4) 0-0.25Ka 5.50
(2) 4-6Ka 9.44
(4) 2-3Ka 9.28
(5) 1-2Ka 18.02
(6) 0.5-1Ka 5.04
(7)0-0.5Ka 0.48
(1) 0.5Ka+ 138.83
(2) 0.35-0.5Ka 117.55
(3)0.25-0.35Ka 74.32
(4)0.11-0.25Ka 10.02
(1) 1.5Ka+ 94.30
(2) 1-1.5Ka 151.90
(3)0.5-1ka 287.42
(4)0.2-0.5Ka 125.34
(4)0.2-0.5Ka 278.58
(2) 1-1.5Ka 12.20
(3)0.5-1ka 28.36
(4)0.2-0.5Ka 5.00
9 33.60
6.548.87

18.09
11.83
11.24
224
1.45
21.64
13.69
13.05
12.17
10.07
7.42
11.01
5.05
237
10.01
0.39
4.60
0.06
19.85
21.93
20.66
16.22
13.63
5.87
213
4.72
6.90
3.69
0.91
0.82
5.06
4.84
3.93
0.27
0.36
5.01
1.05
0.54
16.71
15.13
12.08
9.91
1.00
11.62
12.24
10.91
3.62
2.60
0.20
0.19
0.35
3.02
1.68
1.43
11.05
6.45
3.87
3.73
0.62
3.78
2.95
4.52
4.10
115
0.59
0.41
0.39
11.84
10.73
9.63
7.05
6.49
5.19
2.90
0.64
6.43
6.57
6.95
6.49
2.04
9.98
10.01
10.15
8.87
233
0.29
0.31
0.25
23.21
19.11
16.61
0.24
6.11
0.89
0.72
3.54
15.15
1.69
1.56
1.47
1.06
0.62
2.90
1541
14.94
14.04
21.52
23.27
15.26
12.59
5.24
220
151
0.84
0.41
4.55
3.83
2.93
1.54
0.64
3.06
3.21
0.53
0.24
4.80



